Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

Q024 YsA N\ 00H

Sales ID S4200272

CEDAR CREEK

CRT40CDL
CRS233565

4X4TCR821RS233565

.BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-
GREER,S8C
DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651

USA

899
BAHAMA
CRF6770-9

CRF6770-10
386

0121
4015-2

022

2102
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP

3rd A/C with Power Managméaf “Syételr-n.
BAHAMA INTERIOR COLOR
COTTAGE ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

COTTAGE CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
HEAT PUMP ON MAIN AIR CONDITIONER
4 SETS OF STABILIZER JACKS

LUXURY KING MATTRESS

SELF REGULATING BEDROOM WALL HEATER BY
CADET

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,696.50
$0.00
$7,975.00

$5,800.00
$413.25
$464.00
$652.50
$362.50

$36.25
$0.00
$1,484.00
$124.00
$276.00

$96,153.85

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTEDR RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT |
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT

$19,284.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

NCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



