Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S4200272

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CEDAR CREEK

MODEL:

CRT40CDL SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

CRS233565

4X4TCRS21RS233565

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**

GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
99	3rd A/C with Power Managment System	1.00	\$1,696.50
BAHAMA	BAHAMA INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
CRF6770-9	COTTAGE ADVANTAGE PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,975.00
CRF6770-10	COTTAGE CONVENIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00
386	HEAT PUMP ON MAIN AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$413.25
012-1	4 SETS OF STABILIZER JACKS	1.00	\$464.00
4015-2	LUXURY KING MATTRESS	1.00	\$652.50
922	SELF REGULATING BEDROOM WALL HEATER BY CADET	1.00	\$362.50
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,484.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$124.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$276.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$96,153.85	\$19,284.00	\$115,437,85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD